Printing time:10:31
FRIDAY, 15.03.2024.

First Half| Mozzart Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HaifTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal'|  compiatons [GodsInFIt Hai-{Goasn Pt Ha- EETS Gaals- | Goals-
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg | gssov2s| over1s | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 b 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:45111284/AUVPL DANDEN.C. DANDENONG 1.97 | 3.80|3.00[2.95|4.70|5.40 |8.50]2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15]1.60 | 4.50 | 1.77 | 6.25| 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
10:45/4672 |AUS 1 |JETS ADELAIDE 2.30/3.50|2.75|3.40|4.30|6.25|8.00]2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]|2.75|2.45]|1.62 | 5.10|1.70 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.67 | 1.85
11:15[12018 AUTPL |RIVERSIDE LAUN.CITY 4.10/3.80|1.7515.802.55|10.5|4.20|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]4.70 | 4.50 | 1.95 | 8.00 | 1.50 | 3.80 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 1.40
11:30112019/AUVPL |OAKLEIGH GREEN G. 1.37 14.60|7.00[1.85|10.5]2.55|32.012.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.62|1.45|1.40|2.90|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85 1.30 | 3.50
12:00112020/AQPL |[MOR.CITY BRIS.CITY 2.45|3.7012.40]3.70|3.50|7.25|7.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.05 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60| 1.80 | 1.77
12:00[12250 RU1BY|ROSTOV J CHERTAN.J 1.62|4.30|4.10]2.30 | 5.80 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.47
12:00112251RU1BY|ORENBUR.J FAKEL J 2.50|3.60]2.4014.00|3.70 1.91/1.702.70 1.57 1.87
12:30[12021AQPL |GC KNIGH. ROCHEDALE 1.20|6.75|9.00]1.40 | 12.0 4.10/1.15]1.37 1.621.72
12:30[12022/ISR 3 |HAP.B.Z. MACCAB.AB 3.80/3.30|1.95]|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.50 | 2.50 | 10.5]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.55] 3.50 | 2.10
12:35/12031|ISR 3 |DIMONA AS ASHDOD 2.05/3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
12:40[12023ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. HAP.RAAN. 7.50[3.90/1.45]14.0]2.20)32.03.401.69|2.05/3.80|3.00(13.0|13.03.40|22.0|1.62|4.20)2.30 | 2.75]6.50 | 1.65
12:45112121|ISR 3 |IRONI M. HOLON J. 2.35/3.10]3.0013.905.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40|3.202.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 |9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65| 2.50 | 3.10
13:00112024|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. HAP.BIKAT 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.10 | 5.80|5.80 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55|1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
13:00| 8501 |RUS1 |CSKAW RYAZAN W 1.17 16.50 | 14.01.47 | 25.0| 1.97 | 65.0|2.70 | 1.40| 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22|1.27 | 2.40 3.35 | 22.0| 2.05 | 2.25| 1.20 | 5.90
13:30112025|ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. HAP.LB. 2.30/3.05/3.15]3.80 |5.50|7.50 | 10.01.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.404.30|3.25]|2.10 | 7.00|2.359.50|2.00 | 2.85] 2.60 | 3.35
13:45[12026/ISR 3 |NORDIA J. MAC.YAV. 3.30|3.10|2.20)5.60 | 3.60)9.50 | 7.00| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[6.00 | 4.90[2.35|9.50]2.00 | 6.75] 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.50
13:45112027|/ISR 3 |MACC.LA. SHIM.T.A. 3.30]3.00|2.25]5.70]3.70]10.0 | 7.25]| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25| 5.10]2.40| 9.50]2.10 | 7.00] 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
13:45|1236 |BUG 2 |LOVECH SPART.P. 1.85]3.25|4.30[3.00 | 7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25|2.85 | 11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
14:00[12028ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. HAP.HERZ. 2.60/3.05]2.7014.304.508.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.80
14:00112029 ISR 3 |IRONIN. H.BUEINE 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.50|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.4014.50|3.40]2.15|7.25]2.30|9.50|2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.30
14:00112032/]SYR  |AL SAH.T. WAHDA SY. 2.60/2.90|2.85|4.404.90|9.00/9.00f1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80]5.10|3.702.35| 8.00 | 2.35[9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
14:00[12033 SYR  |TALIYA AL FOTUWA 4.60|3.30|1.78]8.00|2.90|16.0 | 5.60| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]9.00 | 7.50 | 3.05 | 12.0| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 2.25
14:00112034/]SYR  |AL JAISH AL KARAM. 2.20/3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20|2.15| 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00| 2.70 | 4.10
14:00112035SYR  |ITIHAD A. HUTTEEN 2.45/3.002.95|4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.504.90|3.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
14:00{12036/SYR |TISHREEN JABLEH 1.95]3.20|3.90|3.20 |6.50]6.00 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
14:00112040]SYR  |AL-WATHBA AL-HORIYA 1.55|3.60|6.25[2.40 | 10.5]3.90 | 22.0] 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.40]2.95 | 15.0|2.10 | 2.60| 1.75 | 5.70
14:00112252 RU1BY|AKHMAT J URAL J 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.70 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.77
14:00[12293 AR1W |CA EST.W R.PLATE W 5.20/3.70 | 1.62]8.00 | 2.40 2.03/1.70|2.75 1.7512.10
14:30[12030/ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. U.AL FAHM 2.50|3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.608.00 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00)4.30 | 3.35]2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
15:00112055UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL VILLA 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20|6.75|9.00| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 3.50 1.80
15:00112171|ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA H.KENEMA 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35|9.502.10 | 2.90| 2.85 | 3.35
15:00112235[ENGD |WATF.M21 IPSW.M21 2.50|3.702.35|3.70 | 3.45 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
15:00/2921|ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. BNEI YEH. 3.90|3.45/1.87]15.90|2.90|11.0|5.20|1.96 [ 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[5.60 | 5.00)2.35|9.50|1.75|4.90]1.75|2.10] 3.05 | 1.82
15:00/2922 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA IRONI R. 3.80/3.45]1.90|5.60|2.95|10.5|5.30|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.40 | 4.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.77
15:00| 2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAPOEL U. 3.2013.20/2.205.30 |3.60]9.50 | 7.00{1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.005.70 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 9.00[1.97 | 6.501.87 | 2.50 ] 3.05 | 2.30
15:00|2924 ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAP.LK.S 4.50/3.50/1.75|7.002.75]|13.0 | 4.80[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.25|6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0[1.77 | 5.10| 1.85|2.30 ] 3.60 | 1.75
15:00] 5933 |JARM 1 |ARARATY. SCHIRAK 2.10/3.30|3.303.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.01.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.45|2.65|1.92 | 6.002.30 [9.00|1.80|2.40|2.10|2.95
15:00|8687 |[ENGD |FLEET.M21 HULL mM21 2.05/3.80|2.90]3.10 | 4.50 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
15:00| 8688 [ENGD |COVEN.M21 BURNL.M21 2.45|3.70 1 2.40]3.60 | 3.50 2.70/1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
15:30(1237 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II MAREK D. 2.30/3.00/3.2013.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.01.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.40|3.25]2.15|7.002.40 |9.502.10 | 2.90|2.70 | 3.60
15:30]4222 |UZB 1 |NEFTCHI METALOURG 1.65]3.50|6.75[2.40 | 13.0/4.10 | 27.0]1.563 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.10 | 2.05|1.75|5.10| 3.35|18.0| 2.30 | 2.85[ 1.87 | 7.00
15:30/4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIKABO PERSIB 6.25/4.20 | 1.4319.00|1.97|22.0|2.85|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]8.00 | 7.50 | 2.75 | 13.0| 1.55 | 3.40|1.70 | 2.00 | 3.99 | 1.45
15:30/4796 |IDN 1 |BARITO P. PSM 2.25/3.60|2.70|3.504.30|6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.25|2.70 | 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.95]1.97 | 2.35
15:50| 4621 |[HRV 2 |CIBALWA DUGOPOLJE 2.50 | 3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
16:00112037|/ALG2 |BK OLYMP. BOUFARIK 1.95]3.25|3.80(3.20 |6.25|6.00 | 11.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.55|1.92|6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85[2.25 | 3.99
16:00112038/ALG2 |OUED SLY MECHRIA 1.70 1 3.35|5.10)2.70 | 8.50|4.90 [ 17.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 3.05 | 12.0] 2.25 | 2.95| 2.10 | 5.60
16:00[12039(ALG2 |G.ABADLA ARBA 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90 |5.40|7.75|9.50 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35]2.15|7.00|2.359.50|2.00 | 2.85] 2.65 | 3.35
16:00112041/ALG2 |KOLEA EL KHEMIS 1.85|3.304.20[2.95/7.00|5.70 | 13.0) 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20[3.35|2.40|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5[2.05|2.70| 2.10 | 4.10
16:00[12042ALG2 |MASCARA KOUBA 2.30/3.00/3.2013.80|5.60|7.50|10.01.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80)4.50|3.40]2.20 | 7.25]2.45|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
16:00112043/ALG2 |[MOSTAG.WA  |ASM ORAN 1.57 | 3.60 | 6.00(2.40 | 10.04.00 | 20.0] 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.70| 2.95 | 14.0|2.10 | 2.60| 1.75 | 5.50
16:00(12044 ALG2 |TEMOUCH. MOSTAGAN. 3.90|3.10]2.0016.50|3.30|11.0 | 6.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]7.25|6.00|2.75|10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
16:00112253RU1BY |DYNAM.M.J ZENIT J 4.80/4.30|1.53]6.75|2.15 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.47 | 1.67
16:0012254 RU1AY|KONOPL.J RUBIN J 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50 | 3.35 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.77
16:00[12255 RU1AY|SPART.M.J KR.SOV.J 1.2216.25|9.50(1.52 | 15.0 2.50/1.401.95 1.80]2.00
16:0012256/EN123 |[EVERT.M21 WOLV.M21 2.50|3.50]2.50]3.80|3.80 2.3711.45]2.10 1.421.65
16:00/ 1241 BLR 1 |MINSK 1. DIN.BREST 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30 |5.20|6.00 |9.00(1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60| 1.82 | 5.70[2.05 | 8.00|1.65|2.00] 1.92 | 2.70
16:00| 4223 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA OLYMPIC 2.75]3.05|2.55|4.60 4.20]8.50 | 8.50[1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|4.90|3.70]2.15|7.50[2.15|7.00| 1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.85 | 2.65
16:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |SLOV.B.Il SPISSKA 1.5214.00|5.30)2.25|7.75|3.45|16.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.556|2.15|1.75|1.60 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.82 | 2.20 | 1.57 | 3.90
16:00/ 5132 |FRA 3 |NIORT NIMES 1.95|3.30|3.80[3.10 | 5.80|5.80 [ 11.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 10.5| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
16:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI KOLKHETI 2.4513.20/2.75|4.00 |4.60|7.75|8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00 | 3.30 | 2.00 | 7.002.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.35 | 2.60
16:00| 8689 [ENGD |CARD.M21 BOURN.M21 3.20/4.00|1.8514.90|2.65 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
16:00| 8690 |[ENGD |COLCH.M21 MILLW.M21 5.50/4.50|1.45|7.25|1.97 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.40 1.57
16:15] 1205 |BUG 1 |[BEROE BOTEV V. 1.77 13.45|4.40(2.80 |6.75|5.10 [ 13.0] 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45 | 2.85|2.90 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 11.0[ 1.93 | 2.45[ 1.82 | 3.80
16:30| 3862 |ALG 1 |AKNOUN MAGRA 1.85]3.30|4.20(3.00 | 7.00|5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35| 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00| 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.85| 2.15 | 4.40
16:30/8512|CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA MLAD.Z. 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.90 |6.00|5.4011.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25|1.80|5.30|2.40 | 10.5[1.83 | 2.30| 1.82 | 3.30
16:30| 8513 |CRO 3 |OPATIJA DRAGOVOL. 1.304.90|9.50(1.80 |17.0/2.40 | 50.0)2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40|1.40|3.00|3.35|19.0/1.90 | 2.10| 1.32 | 5.40
17:00] 5921 |AZE 1 |NEFTCHI SEBAIL 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.10 | 5.80|5.80 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55|1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
17:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. NOAH 2.05/3.35/3.403.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55| 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20] 2.00 | 2.95
17:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 DINAMO T. 2.90/3.35/2.30|4.70 | 3.60 | 8.50 | 6.75[2.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75[1.85 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90] 2.40 | 2.00
17:30/ 4524 |RU1PT|UNIV.CLUJ BOTOSANI 1.75]3.35|4.70(2.80 | 8.00| 5.40 | 16.0] 1.563 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30|1.87 | 5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85[2.05 | 4.80
18:00112050/UGA 1 |VIPERS KAMP.CITY 1.7013.50|4.80|2.65 |7.25|4.50 | 14.0]| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 2.55 1.82




FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - Full iy iy Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FlcrfoatEla_Id Oz G;E‘Eiﬁ;f cé?ﬁi}é‘ﬁiff Bollle=to I{;:'.EEI E;ET?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 19 [ 22 | awt | w2 [uwner25 | over2s | overas | overts | 1eovas | 1sovis | overos | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ amsovas| overts | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00{12172[ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA DEFENC.F. 2.2013.00|3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.30|3.20]|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00| 2.70 | 4.10
18:00|/1242 BLR 1 |SL.MOZYR DNEPR M. 1.48|4.00|6.50]2.20 (11.013.30 |25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75|1.62|3.90|2.95|18.0|2.05|2.45]|1.62 | 5.00
18:00/ 1911 |SVN 2 |KRKA ILIRIJA 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]5.90 |9.00|2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.97 | 7.25| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
18:00| 3547 |CZE 2 |s.OLOM.II VYSKOV 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.752.03 [1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.20 | 3.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.85 | 5.90| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
18:00(4285 |UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. VORSKL.P. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.009.50|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90| 2.80 | 3.40
18:00| 4604 [HRV 1 |OSIJEK VARAZDIN 1.75|3.60|4.90|2.75|7.50|5.10 | 16.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.85|2.15|1.80 | 5.40 | 2.65|12.0|1.90 | 2.40| 1.80 | 4.00
18:00/5881 |[LVT 1 |RIGAS VALMIERA 1.48|3.90(6.75]2.25(12.013.45|27.0|/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77|1.62|3.90|3.10 | 18.0|2.10 | 2.55] 1.62 | 5.50
18:15/12304/MALI1 |AS POLICE USC KITA 2.3012.90|3.30]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.011.35|2.95|5.75|3.80|4.50 | 3.40]2.20| 7.25|2.45|9.50| 2.35 | 3.40 | 2.85 | 3.80
18:15[12305 MALI1 |KORO BINGA 3.20]3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]6.25|5.30]2.45]|9.502.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
18:30| 3251 |DE 4V [SCHAL.II PADERB.Il 2.10]3.702.90|3.20|4.50]5.80 |8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]|2.70|2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 |6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75| 2.10
18:30/ 4407 |SL1PT |ZEMPLIN KOSICE FC 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]|6.50 |10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.452.85]|3.45|2.65]|1.92|6.00/2.30 |9.00| 1.80 | 2.40| 2.10 | 2.95
18:45/1206 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE CSKA 1948 1.50|3.70|7.00]2.30 |13.013.60 | 27.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|2.60|1.87|1.67 | 4.30|3.30|19.0|2.20|2.70]1.70 | 6.00
19:0012003 CZE3A |PISEK PLZEN M21 2.50]3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60]|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95| 1.85
19:0012005/CZH3B |SLOVAN U. HRAD.M21 1.62|4.20|4.20]12.35|5.90|3.70 | 10.5|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.00 | 1.77 | 1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72| 1.45 | 2.60
19:0012006/CZH3C|HRANICE HLUCIN 4.4013.90|1.63]|6.25|2.40]|11.0/3.90/2.06 |1.60|2.50|2.40]5.90|5.40]2.20|9.501.60|3.99|1.67 | 1.97|3.05|1.57
19:00| 3444 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE STAL MIE. 1.75|3.50 | 5.00]2.75 | 7.75|5.20 | 16.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25|1.80 | 5.60 | 2.70 | 13.0| 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 4.40
19:00( 3465 |POL 2 |POLONIA WISLA P. 3.10|3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 |6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10]2.05|8.00|1.87 | 6.25]|1.70 | 2.15| 2.75 | 2.05
19:00/ 3466 |POL 2 |L.GDANSK ZAGLEB.S. 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.00 |14.0]2.90 | 33.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.05|1.62|1.57 | 3.70|3.15|19.0]2.00 | 2.35] 1.52 | 5.70
19:00| 3548 |CZE 2 |VLASIM PROSTEJOV 1.7713.50|4.30]|2.75 |6.50|4.70 | 11.0| 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72|2.10| 1.72 | 3.20
19:00| 3822 |ZAF C |MILFORD STELLENB. 14.0|6.50|1.17]25.0 | 1.5065.0 | 2.00|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|18.0|17.0|3.50 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.55|2.40|2.60|6.75 | 1.22
19:00| 5263 |[CYPPT|KARMIOT. APOLL.L. 3.8013.45/1.90|5.80|3.00]10.5|5.4011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.50 | 4.80]2.30|9.501.77 | 5.10| 1.75|2.10| 3.00 | 1.85
19:00| 5264 |CYPPT|AEL LIM. KATOKOPIA 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10 | 5.70| 5.70 | 10.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.10 | 2.40|1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25]|1.97 | 3.10
19:00/5841 |LTU 1 |HEG.L.Il RITERIAI 7.00|4.60|1.37]10.5|1.85|32.0|2.60]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50|8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|3.10|1.65|1.95]|3.70 | 1.32
19:00/5845|LTU 1 |ATMOSFERA  |NEVEZIS 4.60|4.20|1.58]6.50|2.25]113.0|3.50|2.25|1.50|2.202.10|5.70|5.602.20|10.5|1.55 |3.50 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 2.90 | 1.45
19:00| 8514 |CRO 3 |[KARLOVAC KRK 1.28|5.00(10.0|1.77 | 18.012.40 | 50.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.15|3.35|22.0|2.05|2.40| 1.35 | 6.00
19:00| 8515 | BWA1 [T.ROLLERS POLICE XI 1.30|4.50|11.0]1.87 | 20.0 1.69|2.05|3.70 2.80(3.10
19:00( 8520 | CY2PF |OLYMP.N. ENOSIS P. 2.55|3.00|2.80]|4.30|4.80 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 1.97|2.75
19:10/ 3337 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 LEOBEN 2.85|3.30(2.35|4.70|3.80]|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.602.05|7.25|1.97 |6.50| 1.68 | 2.10| 2.55 | 2.15
19:10/ 3338 |AUT 2 |RIED LIEFERING 1.80|3.50|4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50|10.512.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|2.35|2.00|1.62|4.30|2.15|9.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
19:10/ 3339 |AUT 2 |HORN STRIPFING 1.97|3.40|3.60]3.10 |5.40|5.60 | 10.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.502.95|2.35|1.75| 5.30|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
19:10/ 3340 |AUT 2 |GAK LAFNITZ 1.374.50|7.75]1.93 |14.0]2.65|33.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.401.85|1.52|1.47 | 3.2512.90 | 16.0|1.88|2.15]1.40 | 4.80
19:10| 3341 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN ADMIRA 2.80(3.25/2.40|4.70|3.90]|8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25|2.00 | 6.75| 1.77 | 2.25| 2.65 | 2.35
19:15112089 TAN 1 [SIMBA MASHUJAA 1.25(5.20|{11.0]1.72|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.65 1.77 2.35
19:30{12007|DEUW |[HOFFENH.W WOLFSB.W 6.25(4.50 | 1.409.00 | 1.92 2.25]1.50|2.20 1.60|1.95
19:30| 3059 |DEU 2 |PADERBORN |BRAUNSCH. 1.73|3.60|5.10]2.65|7.75|4.60 | 16.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.50|2.00|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|12.0|1.70|2.05]1.70 | 3.60
19:30/ 3060 |[DEU 2 |[OSNABRUCK |FORTUN.D. 3.40|3.50|2.10]5.40|3.30|9.50|5.90]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.70 | 4.00|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 5.20|1.55 | 1.82| 2.55 | 1.85
19:30| 3135 |DE 4B |WURZBURG. BUCHBACH 1.10|9.00|14.0/1.30 |22.011.70 |65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90|1.40 | 1.15|1.22 | 2.15|3.50 | 22.0|2.15|2.30| 1.13 | 5.60
19:30(5304 |TUR 1 |PENDIKSP. ISTANBUL. 1.67|3.80|5.30|2.50 |8.00|4.30|17.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.35|1.90|1.65|4.10|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00| 1.62 | 3.50
19:30/ 5305 |TUR 1 |KARAGUMR. KONYASP. 2.05|3.40|3.70]3.30|5.70]6.25|12.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.50 | 2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0| 1.85 | 2.45| 2.20 | 3.35
19:30| 5325 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. KOCAELI 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20]19.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30(3.99/2.20|8.00|2.15|7.00| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
20:00{12120|DEN 3 [FREMAD A. FA 2000 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.302.80]3.50{2.90|1.95|6.50|2.05|8.00|1.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
20:00{12173 DEN 3 HIK ROSKILDE 3.25(3.35/2.1015.20 {3.30/9.00 | 5.90]|2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
20:00|{3108 | DEU 3 [MANNHEIM BIELEFELD 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20]7.75|8.0012.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50]3.90|3.201.87|6.25|1.92 |6.25| 1.58 | 1.90| 2.20 | 2.20
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B [BURGHAUS. BAMBERG 1.50|4.00|5.60]2.20 |7.75|3.45|17.0|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.602.25|1.75|1.62|3.90|2.75|12.0]1.92|2.30|1.62 | 4.30
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |BAROCKST. HESEN K. 2.2013.60(2.80|3.45|4.60]|6.50|8.50/1.80|1.80|3.002.60]3.35|2.65]1.87|6.00/2.00|6.75|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.50
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |AALEN ST.KICKER 3.703.80(1.75]5.60|2.70|10.0 |4.70|1.85 [ 1.75|2.85|2.55|5.30 | 4.702.30|9.00|1.72 | 4.70| 1.75|2.10| 2.95 | 1.70
20:00{ 3191 |DE 4N |EIMSBATL. HAMBUR.Il 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70|9.00|4.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.62 |4.30|1.57 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.65
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU BERLINER 1.52|4.00|5.30]2.15|7.75]3.30 | 16.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.70|1.57 | 3.60 | 2.50 | 10.5] 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.50 | 3.50
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. CHEMIE L. 1.62|3.90|4.50]2.35(6.50|3.80|12.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.25|1.82|1.62|4.10|2.25|10.5]|1.70|2.00]1.57 | 3.20
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |BABELSB. HERTHA Il 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65 | 5.40|4.50 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30|2.10 | 9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
20:00| 3321 |AUT30O|DRASSBURG  |WIENER SK 3.50|3.80|1.80|5.30|2.70]9.00 |4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10]2.10|7.75|1.67 | 4.40|1.65 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.67
20:00| 3326 | AUT3M|GLEISDORF VORWARTS 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90]|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
20:00| 3327 AUT3M|LASK 0O WOLFSB.II 1.40|4.50|6.25]|1.87 |8.50|2.65|27.0|/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.55|1.42|1.40|2.55|2.25|11.0|1.47|1.67]|1.25|2.85
20:00| 3328  AUT3MHERT.WELS VOCLAMAR. 1.35|4.70|7.00|1.85|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.70 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.72|2.00| 1.32 | 3.90
20:00| 3329 |AUT3M|WEIZ SC KLAGENF. 1.65|4.30(3.90]2.35|5.30|3.70 | 10.0/2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80|1.85|1.92|1.75|1.50 | 3.40|1.92|7.25]|1.35|1.47]|1.35|2.15
20:00| 3473 |POL 3 |[SKRA OLIMP.G. 2.55]2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70]2.25|7.502.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90| 2.95 | 3.25
20:00| 4125 |PRT 2 |TORENSE TONDELA 2.4013.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]|4.50|3.40]2.15|7.25]|2.30 |9.50]2.00 | 2.85| 2.65 | 3.30
20:00| 4422 |SVK 2 [S.MYJAVA HUMENNE 2.45|3.60(245|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.5011.75(1.85|3.102.75]|3.90|3.25|1.92|6.75|1.92 |6.75| 1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.25
20:00{ 4571 |FAR 1 |VIKING.G. HB TORSH. 2.5013.50(2.50]|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.5011.91(1.70|2.702.50]3.80|3.15]|1.87|6.25|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87|2.15|2.15
20:00| 8682 | DEN 4 HOLBAEK FREM 3.90|3.35|1.90|6.003.05|11.0|5.60]1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50|2.45|10.5]|1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.45]| 3.40 | 1.97
20:00| 8683 |DEN 4 |Y.BOYS FD VSK ARHUS 3.703.45|1.93|5.40|3.00|9.50|5.10]|2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05| 7.75|1.67 | 4.50|1.58 | 1.80| 2.60 | 1.72
20:00| 8789 |ARE 1 |AJMAN AL AIN 5.4014.00|1.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|6.25|5.90/2.30|10.5|1.50 | 3.50| 1.52 | 1.82| 3.15 | 1.42
20:15/1695 |PER 1 |U.COMERC. D.GARCIL. 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.009.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.20|2.60]1.87|5.70|2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.10| 1.97 | 2.75
20:30{12009/BELRA [EUPEN M21 LIEGE M21 1.45|4.50|5.50]1.97 | 7.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.57
20:30({12011/BELRA |LOMM.\M21 DEND.M21 1.45|4.50|5.50]1.97 | 7.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.57
20:30{12012 BELRA|OOST.M21 DEIN.M21 1.35(4.80|6.75]1.80 | 10.5 2.7011.35[1.92 1.52|1.80
20:30| 2940 |QAT 1 |[SADD DOHA MUAIDAR 1.20|6.50|10.5|1.48 |16.012.00 |65.03.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.37|1.22|1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.75|1.87|1.15|4.10
20:30({ 2941 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL AL SHAMAL 1.53|4.00|5.60]2.20 |8.503.35|17.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.001.82|1.62|1.47 |3.25|12.25|11.0]|1.50|1.70]1.37 | 3.05
20:30| 2991 |SAR 2 |QADISIYAH ORUBAH 1.60|3.50(5.90]2.50 |10.0|4.30|20.0f1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15/2.80|2.00|1.72|5.10|2.80|12.0]2.05|2.65]1.85 | 5.60
20:30| 3192 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE SV MEPPEN 3.50/3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70]9.00 |4.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.60|3.99]|2.05|7.25|1.62 |4.30| 1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |KOLN I AACHEN 4.30(390(1.65|6.25|2.45]|11.0|4.10/2.06 | 1.60|2.502.40]5.70|5.20|2.20|9.50|1.62|3.99|1.65|1.97|3.00|1.57
20:30| 3309 |AU1PF |RAPID LASK 2.25|3.40|3.20|3.60|5.20|7.25|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85]3.60 | 2.95|1.97 |6.75|2.25|9.50|1.73 | 2.25| 2.15 | 2.90
20:30| 3322 |AUT30O|AUST.W.II RAPID II 3.15|3.70 | 1.95]5.00 | 3.00| 8.50 | 5.30]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70|1.55 | 1.80 2.35 | 1.75
20:30| 3323  AUT30|OBERWART FAVORITN. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]5.60 |8.502.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 | 6.75| 1.52 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.35
20:30| 3324  AUT30|KREMSER NEUSIEDL 1.58|4.00|4.70]2.25|7.00|3.60 | 12.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.20 | 1.75|1.57 | 3.80|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00| 1.52 | 3.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - Full iy i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Flcrfoatglald Oz GnTaE:IE\illrs(}il?llf G"T*’E:Ee%,','éﬁz'lf Eethow St é:-ailr; E;ET;
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 19 [ 22 | awt | dw2 [uner25 | over2s [ overas [ overts | 1eovas | 1sovis | overos | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ amsovas| overts | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 51 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 3325 AUT3O|TRAISKIR. MANNSDORF 2.00(3.70|3.00/3.05(4.70|5.60 |8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 |6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
20:30{ 3391 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. BELLINZ. 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00|2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55|2.15]|3.35
20:30| 4530 |[RO1PF|RAPID B. FARUL 1.75|3.60|4.90]|2.75|7.25|14.90 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80|2.15|1.80 |5.20|2.60 | 12.0]1.85|2.30| 1.78 | 4.00
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 [MARIGNANE DIJON 3.203.20(2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.00|1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.60]2.25|9.00|1.97 |6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
20:30| 5133 |[FRA 3 |[NANCY ORLEANS 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80]2.20| 7.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
20:30{ 5134 |FRA 3 |LE MANS MARTIGUES 2.50(2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53 2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70|3.50]2.25|7.502.30 |9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 3.15
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES SOCHAUX 3.15(3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.50 |7.00|1.72 {2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40]2.15]|9.00|1.92 |6.50| 1.82 | 2.40| 2.95 | 2.25
20:30{ 5136 |FRA 3 |CHOLET VERSAILL. 2.95(3.15|2.35/5.00 (3.80/9.00 |7.50]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.60 | 4.20]2.20|9.00|2.10|6.75]1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
20:30{ 5140 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. GOAL 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90| 2.55 | 3.90
20:45| 2992 |[SAR 2 [KHOLOOD AL QAISO. 1.45|4.00|7.00]2.15(12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30|1.70| 1.62 | 3.90 | 3.05| 19.0]2.10 | 2.45]| 1.57 | 5.40
20:45| 2993 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL BATIN 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.7016.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.801.95|6.25|2.40 |9.00| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
21:00(12013 BELRA|S.TR.M21 MOLEN.M21 2.00|3.70 | 3.00|3.05 |4.70 2.3711.45]2.10 1.42|1.65
21:00{12257/EN123 |DERBY M21 STOKE M21 245(3.70 | 245]3.70 | 3.70 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37 | 1.60
21:00112258 EN123 |CHELS.M21 NOT.F.M21 1.4514.40|5.50|1.97 | 7.50 2.70(1.35|1.92 1.40|1.65
21:00[{12259|EN123 |A.VIL.M21 LEIC.M21 1.97 |3.80|3.00]2.95|4.70 2.5011.40]1.97 1.401.60
21:00{12260/EN123 |BRIGH.M21 W.HAM M21 2.80|3.70|2.15]|4.50 | 3.35 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:00{12261/EN123 |LEEDS M21 FULAM M21 5.50|4.50|1.45|7.25|1.97 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.40|1.57
21:00/12262 EN123 |[SOUTH.M21 C.PAL.M21 1.80|4.00 | 3.35|2.60 | 4.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00{12303 BEL 3 |[SINT ELO. ANTVER.II 2.10]3.702.90|3.20|4.50]5.80 |8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 |6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72| 1.75| 2.10
21:00{12306/ ICLCW [FYLKIR W SELFOS W 1.33|5.20|6.50 410(1.15]1.42 1.35|1.42
21:00{12307|ICLCW |VIKING.W HAFNARF.W 2.50(3.90|2.30 4.90(1.10|1.32 1.15]1.20
21:00{1621 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II CAMBUUR 2.60(3.35/2.5014.20(4.00|7.50|7.25]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.45|2.95]|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.75]2.05|1.97
21:00{1622 |NLD 2 |GRONINGEN DE GRAFS. 1.65|3.70|4.90]2.50 |7.25|3.90 | 14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.10|1.82|1.57 |3.70|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.85] 1.50 | 3.05
21:00{1623 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT |EINDHOVEN 1.75|3.60|4.30|2.65|6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.05|9.50| 1.48 | 1.75]|1.52 | 2.65
21:00{1624 |NLD 2 |AJAX I PSVII 2.05|3.50(3.25|3.15|5.10]5.60 |8.50/2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.50 | 2.20|1.62|4.70|1.85|6.75|1.40 | 1.60| 1.62 | 2.15
21:00/1625 |NLD 2 |UTRECH.II EMMEN 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50|5.80]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.63 | 1.92]2.70 | 1.87
21:00/1626 |INLD 2 |OSS HELMOND 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 |7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50]2.00|6.75]|1.90 |6.25| 1.63 | 2.00| 2.50 | 2.10
21:00{1627 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR DEN HAAG 3.803.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.04.90|2.29 |1.55|2.402.15]|4.80|4.30/2.10|8.00|1.67 |4.40|1.58 | 1.85|2.65|1.72
21:00|1637 [NLD 2 [NAC BREDA VVV VENLO 1.70|3.50|4.80|2.55|7.2514.30 | 13.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45|2.40 | 1.92|1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5]|1.70 | 2.05]| 1.65 | 3.40
21:00{1638 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH WILLEM Il 5.80(3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|7.25|7.00]|2.55]|11.0|1.60 |3.70|1.73 |2.15|3.90 | 1.52
21:00/1639 INLD 1 |HERACLES GO AHEAD 3.05|3.45|2.30|5.00|3.60|9.50|7.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|4.60|3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85]|2.45|1.97
21:00|1823 |BEL 2 (CLUB B.II SERAING 2.4513.30(2.70|3.90|4.30|7.25|8.00/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85]/1.80|5.80|1.87 |6.25| 1.53 | 1.80| 2.05 | 2.15
21:00{1832 |BEL 2 |ZULTE W. BEERSC.W. 2.451340(2.65|3.80|4.20|7.25|7.75|2.55(1.45|2.15/2.05|3.15|2.65]|1.72|5.50|1.77 | 5.80| 1.43 | 1.65|1.85| 1.95
21:00| 1833 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. PATRO El. 2.15]3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75]1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 9.00| 1.73 | 2.25| 2.05 | 2.85
21:00| 2987 |SAU 1 |AHLI JED. NASSRR. 2.75|3.45|2.35|4.40|3.60]8.00|6.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|3.40|3.05|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.30| 1.43 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.80
21:00| 2988 |[SAU 1 |AL FAIHA AL RIYADH 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0]1.92|2.40|1.72 | 4.10
21:00| 2989 |SAU 1 |AL TAEE ETTIFAQ 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65]|14.04.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.052.60|6.25|6.75]2.50|11.0|1.72 |4.50|1.82 |2.30| 3.70 | 1.70
21:00| 3330 AUT30|ARDAGGER LEOBENDO. 3.80|3.70|1.75|5.70|2.70|10.5 |4.80| 1.75|1.85| 3.10 | 2.75|5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.10]| 1.82 | 2.25| 3.15 | 1.75
21:00| 3474 |POL 3 |WISLA PU. SANDECJA 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]|7.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.301.97 | 6.75]2.05|7.00| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
21:00| 8848 |[ENGP |CHELSEA W ARSENAL W 2.3013.60|2.60]3.50 |4.10 1.91]1.70| 2.70 1.57 1 1.90
21:15[12238 BELRA|WEST.M21 P.EIS.M21 1.10]9.00|14.0]1.25|20.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.95|2.00
21:15| 3397 |SWI 2 |SION THUN 1.7513.50 (4.50|2.70 | 7.00| 4.60 | 12.0] 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10| 1.70 | 3.30
21:30/1073 |ITA2 |PALERMO VENEZIA 2.40|3.45|2.90|3.80|4.70]|7.50|9.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]3.35|2.80]1.83|5.80|1.90|7.00|1.53|1.802.00|2.30
21:30{12014 BELRA|KORTR.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.2013.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20 2.25]1.50|2.20 1.47|1.67
21:30{12015 BELRA F.BOR.M21 LIER.M21 3.2014.00|1.85]|4.90 | 2.65 2.9011.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:30{12278 WELC |AMMANFORD |AFAN LIDO 1.85|3.90|3.25]|2.65(4.90|4.70 |8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|2.20 | 2.05|1.55|4.10| 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.35| 1.55| 1.47 | 2.00
21:30| 1421 |ARGC |DEP.RIES. INDEPEND. 4.3013.25|1.85|7.25|3.05]|15.0|5.70|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]8.50|6.75]2.90|11.0|1.92 |6.25|2.25|3.00| 5.10 | 2.35
21:30{3050 |DEU 1 [KOLN LEIPZIG 6.00 (4.10|1.55]9.50 (2.25]20.03.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|8.00|7.50]2.60|12.0|1.60|3.80|1.70|2.05|3.90 | 1.55
21:30|{ 3342 |AUT 2 |FAC WIEN ST.POLTEN 2.75]3.202.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|4.70|3.60]2.15|7.25|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.40
21:30| 3442 |POL 1 |LECH POZ. WARTA P. 1.80|3.45|4.80|2.90|8.50|5.70|18.0]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.45|3.60|2.40|1.90|6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.90
21:30| 3467 |POL 2 |WISLA K. LEGNICA 1.67|3.50|5.10|2.50 | 7.75|4.20| 15.0]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35| 1.92|1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.67 | 3.70
21:30| 4092 [ESP 2 |[ELDENSE CARTAGENA 2.15]3.15|3.70|3.60 |6.00]7.00 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.20 | 3.00|2.10| 7.25|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
21:45/1061 |ITA1 |EMPOLI BOLOGNA 3.80|3.35/2.15|6.25|3.50|12.0|7.00|1.62|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|6.75|5.90|2.75|11.0|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.50
21:45/1143 |ITA3A |PADOVA ALBINOL. 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.05|14.013.00 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85|2.30 | 1.67 | 1.62 | 3.90 | 3.30 | 22.0|2.25|2.70| 1.55 | 6.25
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |RIMINI PESCARA 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|4.30|3.45]|2.00|6.501.92|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.20
21:45/1166 |ITA3B |VIRTUSE. LUCCHESE 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85]2.05|6.502.55|10.5|2.10|2.90| 2.50 | 4.10
21:45/1182 |ITA3C |CATANIA AUDACE 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]3.70|2.75]1.92|6.25|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 2.65| 2.25 | 3.50
21:45(12279 WELC |BANGOR MOLD A. 2.40|3.70245|3.50|3.60]6.75|7.00/2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.85|2.55]|1.60|5.10|1.60 |5.10|1.32|1.45|1.65|1.67
21:45|2372|SCO 2 |DUNFERML. DUND.UTD. 5.60|3.50(1.62]8.50|2.50]|17.04.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.50(7.75]2.80|12.0|1.72|5.10|2.00 | 2.55|5.00 | 1.77
21:45|2501 |WE1P |CAERNARF. CONNAH.QN 3.60|3.60|1.90]5.30|2.90|9.00|4.90]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|4.20|3.99|1.97 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20|1.42 | 1.62]2.25 | 1.55
21:45|2502 |\ WE1P |HAVERFOR. ABERYSTW. 1.75|3.70|3.80]2.70 | 5.70| 5.00 | 11.0| 1.67 | 1.95| 3.40 | 2.85|2.90 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.40| 1.82 | 3.35
21:45|2571|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SHELBOUR. 2.75]2.80(2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00 |9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.30 | 3.902.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90| 3.15 | 3.25
21:45|2572|IRL 1 |DUNDALK WATERFORD 2.25(3.25|3.0513.60 (5.10|7.00 |9.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95]1.95|6.50]2.05|9.00|1.80|2.30|2.25|2.80
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |GALWAY SHAMROCK 3.3013.20|2.15]5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75]|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70]2.30|9.00|1.95|6.50| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
21:45|2574|IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. DERR.CITY 4.10]3.35|1.85]6.50|2.90]|12.0|5.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.90|1.95|2.55|3.80| 1.97
21:45|2592 |IRL 2 |KERRY COBH RAM. 2.7013.60|2.25|4.30|3.50]8.00|6.75|1.85(1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.85|5.90|1.62|1.95|2.35|1.97
21:45| 2593 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY BRAY 1.78|3.50(4.30|2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.60 | 2.10|1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72|2.10| 1.72 | 3.20
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |uCD ATHLONE 2.65|3.20|2.55|4.40|4.10]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40|3.45]|2.00|6.75|1.95|6.75| 1.68 | 2.10| 2.40 | 2.35
21:45|2595|IRL 2 |WEXFORD FIN.HARPS 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0f1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.00|2.30|1.77 | 5.30|2.25|9.00|1.70|2.05]1.90 | 2.85
21:45|8727 INIRE2 |BANGOR KNOCKBR. 1.08 19.50 [ 17.0|1.22 | 23.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.15]2.25
22:00{12174FR1W |LYON W FLEURY W 1.02|12.0|30.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.85|3.05
22:00/1301 VEN 1 |H.COLMEN. PORT.AC. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90| 3.00 | 3.25
22:00/1476 |ARG C |LANUS EL PORV. n. 1.10|8.50|18.0]1.33 (30.0|1.75|65.0|2.70|1.40|1.97|1.97|1.45|1.15|1.25|2.20|3.50 | 22.0|2.40|2.55]|1.15| 7.00
22:00{4076 |ESP 1 |[SOCIEDAD CADIZ 1.50|4.00{9.00]2.35|18.0|4.10 | 38.0| 1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 3.20 | 2.05|1.78 | 5.00 | 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.45| 3.00| 1.95 | 9.50
22:00| 5049 |FRA 1 |TOULOUSE LYON 2.90|3.30|2.65]|4.90|4.40]19.50|9.001.81[2.00|3.60|2.95]|5.10{4.00]2.20|8.00|2.10|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.60
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22:15|4104 |PRT 1 |ESTORIL PORTIMON. 1.7513.60(4.90|2.70 | 7.25|4.70 | 14.0]2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50|2.35|11.0| 1.68 | 2.05]| 1.70 | 3.45
22:30| 1282 | COAP2BARRANQ. CORTULUA 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.70]1.87|6.00|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15| 3.30
22:30/1696 |PER 1 |L.CHANKAS ATL.GRAU 1.75|3.50|4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.55| 11.0| 1.85|2.30| 1.75 | 3.60
23:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE SETIF 1.63|3.45|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50 | 18.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.403.30|2.10|1.77 |5.70|3.10 | 13.0|2.25|2.85]| 1.97 | 5.80
23:00| 3864 ALG 1 |CONSTANT. SOUF US 1.13/7.00|19.0|1.58 | 30.0]2.00|65.0]1.90 |1.80|3.00|2.55|1.87 | 1.35]|1.40|3.05|5.20 | 38.0|3.30|3.60] 1.30 | 12.0
23:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. USM ALGER 1.72|3.45|4.80]|2.70 |8.50|4.90 | 15.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.153.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.70| 2.70 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.50
23:00| 3866 |ALG 1 |ORAN PARADOU 2.00|3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70]2.00|6.50|2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
23:30/ 1401 |CHIL2 [SANT.MOR. LA SERENA 2.50(3.05|2.85|4.20 (4.908.00 |9.00]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.50 | 3.4012.15|7.00|2.20|8.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
23:30/1495 [ECU 1 [MACARA CA LIBER. 1.75|3.45|4.50]|2.75|7.00]5.00 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.15|1.77 | 550 2.55|11.0]1.93 | 2.45]1.82 | 3.80
00:00{12348 BRA1 |SANTOS W R.BRAS.W 1.4814.20 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 8.00 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.67 | 2.00
00:00{12349 BRA1 |FERROV.W BOTAFOG.W 1.53|4.00|5.20]2.20 | 7.50 1.98 | 1.65|2.65 1.72|2.10
00:00{ 3903 |MAR 1 |[UNION T. MAGH.FES 2.25|3.20(3.10|3.70|5.20]|7.25|9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05]2.00|6.75|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60| 2.40 | 3.10
00:00{ 8516 |BRCP |HORIZ.CE BARB.CE 2.3013.20|3.00]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05]2.00|6.75]2.20 | 9.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
00:00| 8517 |BRCP |CAUC.CE ATLET.CE 1.7013.45(4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0]1.95|2.50| 1.77 | 4.20
00:15| 1477 |ARG C |ARGEN.JR. GIMNAS.T. n. 1.50|3.60|7.25]|2.30|14.0]3.60|28.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|2.65|1.90|1.72|4.50|3.35|19.0]2.35|2.90|1.82|6.75
00:30| 1355 |URY 1 [BOSTONR. LIVERP.M. 2.80|3.25|/2.40|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80]|4.50|3.60]2.05|7.25|1.97 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20| 2.60 | 2.25
00:30|1377 |PRY 1 [SPORT.L. CERRO P. 3.80|3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80| 1.69|2.05| 3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.87 |6.00]1.92 | 2.55| 3.50 | 2.10
00:55(12008/USL 1 |LEXINGTON CHATTAN. 2.10|3.70|2.90|3.30|4.60]6.00 |9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.05 | 7.50| 1.70 | 2.20| 2.00 | 2.60
00:55{1271|COL A |AL.VALL. DEP.PASTO 2.15]3.10|3.40|3.50|5.70]16.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.95]2.05|6.75|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85| 2.45 | 3.60

00:55/1302 |VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL LA GUAIRA 2.30/3.10]3.103.80|5.40|7.25|9.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.30 | 3.15]2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30

00:55/1303 |VEN 1 |ANGOSTURA  |D.TACHIRA 3.45/3.05/2.15]15.80|3.60|10.5|7.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.75|5.60 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65

00:55| 1461  ARG3AS.MAR.B. VILLA D. 1.97 13.20|3.80(3.20 |6.25|6.00 | 11.0] 1.563 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.60|1.95|6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.15|2.85[2.30 | 3.99
00:55| 1535 |BRCPF|FIGUEIR. BARRA 2.00/3.25|3.703.25|6.00|6.25|11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65]1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.60
01:30| 1403 |CHIL2 |CD SAN L. LIMACHE 1.8813.45|3.90[2.95|5.90|5.40 11.0]1.90 | 1.80| 3.05|2.60|2.90|2.30|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.78 | 2.20| 1.82 | 3.15
01:30/1412 |CHIL1 |DEP.IQUI. COBRESAL 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.20|5.20|5.60 | 8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]2.75|2.35]|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.95 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75]| 1.75 | 2.40
02:00/1341 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING ROY.PARI 2.05/3.702.95]3.204.70| 5.80 | 9.00/1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.62 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.45
02:00|1422 ARGC |NEWELL'S PLATENSE 2.05/3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80)4.00 | 2.85]2.05|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
02:00|1489 |[ECU 1 |IND.DEL V CUMBAYA 1.20 15.80|13.0[1.62|23.0/2.10 |65.0]|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.35|1.37 | 3.00| 3.70 | 22.0| 2.60 | 2.85| 1.30 | 7.75
02:00| 8684 |NWSL |GOTHAM W SAN D.W 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40|6.50 | 9.501.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85] 1.92 | 6.25[2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45] 2.20 | 3.05
02:30112350 BRA1 |PALMEIR.W FLAMEN.W 1.63 4.00|4.30)2.40 | 6.00 2.15/1.55|2.35 1.60|1.95

02:30| 1453 /ARG 2 |S.MARTIN QUILMES 2.10/3.05/3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85]2.05|6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.10|2.90|2.50 | 4.10
03:00| 1436 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. P.AMADOR 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|9.50 | 7.75| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 2.85] 3.35 | 2.65
03:00/1718 |MEX 1 |QUERETARO | JUAREZ 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.35|9.00| 1.85 | 2.45]|2.15| 3.20
03:10[1277 |COL A |CPD JUN. JAGUAR.C. 1.48 14.00|6.50)2.20 | 11.03.30 | 25.0)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75|1.62|3.90| 2.95|18.0| 2.05 | 2.45| 1.62 | 5.00
04:00] 1561 |GUA1 |ANTIGUA COATEPEQ. 1.205.80|13.0f1.62|23.0/2.10 |65.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.35|1.37|3.00|3.70 | 22.0| 2.60 | 2.85[ 1.30 | 7.75
05:00112016/ MEX1 |[MONTERR.W | TIGRES UW 2.95|3.35|2.2514.80 | 3.60 2.03/1.70]2.75 1.601.90

05:00/1705 |MEX 1 |TIJUANA SANTOS L. 1.95|3.40|3.60[3.05|5.50|5.60 | 10.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.553.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30| 2.25 |9.00| 1.70 | 2.05| 1.90 | 2.85
05:30| 8521 |AUTPL |DEVONPORT  |CL.ZEBRAS 1.12]8.00]16.0[1.30 | 25.0 4.001.20/1.53 1.871.97

05:30| 8821 |AUS1 |ADELAID.W BRISB.R.W 2.55|3.702.3014.00|3.50|7.75|6.50| 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.10 ] 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.95
06:00/4812 |JPN 1 |FUKUOKA TOKYO 2.45|3.15|3.05|4.10|5.30|8.50 | 10.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60 | 3.40]|2.20 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.80| 2.70 | 3.25
06:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |OSAKA GIFU 2.25/3.2013.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.20 |9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
06:00| 8502 |AUVPL|MOR.CITY MELB.KN. 5.30/4.301.48]7.50|2.05|17.0|3.10|2.37 |/1.45|2.10 | 2.05]6.25|5.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.47 | 3.35|1.50 | 1.82 3.05 | 1.37
06:00| 8503 |AUVPL |MANNINGH. AVONDALE 8.00/5.80|1.25110.5|1.55 3.201.25|1.65 1.60|1.70

06:30| 4679 |AUS 1 |WELLINGT. SYDNEY 3.00/3.402.2014.80|3.45|8.50 |6.00)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]4.10|3.45]|1.90 | 6.75]1.72|5.20 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
07:00| 4680 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE MACARTHUR | 1.90|3.60|3.60|2.80|5.30[4.80|9.0012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|2.25|2.10|1.57|4.10|1.92|7.25|1.38 | 1.53| 1.50 | 2.15
07:00/4702 |KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. GANGVON 2.30/3.20|3.003.70|5.10|7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.20 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
07:00| 4721 |SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY SEONGNAM 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40 | 3.50)9.50 | 6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50[2.30 | 9.00]1.92 |6.25]1.82|2.45]3.05|2.20
07:00/4801 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. S.HIROSH. 2.95|3.25|2.4514.904.1019.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]5.60 | 4.202.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.50
07:00/4802 | JPN 1 |SAPPORO M.ZELVIA 3.00|3.30|2.40]5.00|3.90)9.50|8.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.704.30[2.20 | 9.50]2.10 | 7.00 ) 1.83 | 2.45] 2.90 | 2.45
07:00(4821 |JPN 2 |KUSATSU EHIME 2.50/3.15/2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 3.35]2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.70
07:00]4822 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA OKAYAMA 3.70/3.30/1.97|5.70 | 3.15]| 11.0 | 5.80 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.20 | 2.45|9.50[1.87 | 5.901.88 | 2.50] 3.35| 2.10
07:00/4823 |JPN 2 |TOCHIGI YOKOHAMA 3.40[3.20|2.10]5.70 | 3.45]10.0 |6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 [ 2.35]|9.50| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.00 | 2.65 ] 3.40 | 2.30
07:00/4839 |JPN 2 |[MITO HOL. TOKUSHIMA 2.45|3.05]2.90|4.10]5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.35]|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00| 1.97 | 2.80] 2.70 | 3.15
07:00| 4840 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ SENDAI 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50]|2.25|7.50|2.35|8.502.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 3.10
07:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |TEGEVAJ. KANAZAWA 245|3.15/2.80|4.10]4.70|8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00)4.00 | 3.35]2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.45|2.80
07:00/4843 |JAP 3 |YOKOH.SK IMABARI 4.90/3.45/1.70|7.50|2.65|15.0 | 4.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]7.00 | 7.50 | 2.65 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.82
07:00) 4844 |JAP 3 |OMIYA A. NARA 1.75]3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00 [ 13.0]1.76 | 1.95| 3.45 | 2.85|2.90 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 11.0[ 1.93 | 2.45[ 1.82 | 3.80
07:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |KAMATAM. PARCER.N. 2.40)/3.15]2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75|9.00| 1.62 | 2.15| 4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55| 2.55 | 2.95
07:00|4846 |JAP 3 |AZUL KLA. GIRAVANZ 1.75|3.454.50(2.757.00|5.10 | 13.0) 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.95|2.20|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0[1.93 | 2.50| 1.87 | 3.99
07:00/4848 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. KOFU 2.60|3.102.65|4.304.40|8.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.50 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.55 | 2.55
07:00| 4849 |JPN 2 |SHIMIZU OITATR. 1.80]3.45|4.20|2.80 |6.50]5.00 | 11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|2.75]2.15|1.80|5.30| 2.45|10.5|1.83 | 2.30| 1.77 | 3.45
07:00| 8504 |NNSW |NEWCAS.O. MAITLAND 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.80|3.50|7.25|6.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.15|2.70 | 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.80

07:00/ 8814 |/AUS1 |SYDN.W.W P.GLORY W 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00[1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.67 | 2.75

07:30| 8505 NNSW |COOK.HILL CHARLEST. 3.80/4.101.7015.40|2.50|9.50 | 4.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ) 4.40 | 4.202.00 | 7.75]1.55 | 3.80 | 1.40 | 1.62|2.35 | 1.47

07:30| 8804 |/AUNS |SUTHE.SH. MARCONI 3.50|3.80/1.80)5.30|2.70]9.00 |4.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[4.60 | 3.99[2.05|7.25|1.62 | 4.30) 1.57 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.65
08:00/4803 |JPN 1 |GAMBA JUBILO L. 2.15/3.35|3.45|3.50|5.506.75|10.5]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.80 | 2.90 | 1.97 | 6.75]|2.45 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 2.30 | 3.25
08:00/4804 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA NAGOYA GE 2.20/3.20|3.50]3.60|5.90|7.25|12.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.20|3.10]2.10 | 7.25]|2.60 | 10.0|2.05 | 2.85]2.50 | 3.70
08:00/4815 |JPN 1 |SANGAN C.0SAKA 3.60|3.402.10|5.60|3.35|12.0|6.75|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0]1.93 |6.25|1.75|2.30|3.15| 2.10
08:00|4824 |JPN 2 |KAGOSHIMA  |JEF UNIT. 4.00/3.45)1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.40|1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60]5.80|5.40]2.40|10.5]|1.77 [5.10|1.80|2.20|3.20 | 1.77
08:00) 8805 |AUNS |CC MA.M21 MANL.UTD. 3.45/3.90|1.8015.10]2.7019.00 | 4.50|2.37 |1.45|2.10 | 2.05]4.10 | 3.80 | 1.95| 7.25]|1.57 | 4.20| 1.45|1.70| 2.30 | 1.55
08:30/8807 |AUNS |NWS SPIR. S.GE.CITY 3.25]3.70/1.905.00 | 2.90|8.50 | 4.90[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40 | 3.80 | 1.95|7.25[1.67 |4.40|1.55|1.85]|2.40 | 1.72
09:00/4805 |JPN 1 |TOKYO V. A.NIIGATA 2.90/3.00/2.705.00 |4.60]9.50 | 9.50(1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 10.02.40 |8.502.10|2.90]3.30|3.10
09:00| 8508 |AUVPL |MELB.PORT HEIDELBE. 2.55/3.60]2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50|3.10]1.82|5.90|1.80 |5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10 | 1.97
09:00| 8509 INNSW |ADAMSTOWN  |N.LAMBTON 2.50/3.50|2.50]3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]3.10 | 2.70|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60| 1.82 | 1.82
09:00| 8510 [NNSW |VALENTINE LAKE MAC. 1.07 | 10.5|18.0|1.20 | 23.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.10|2.20
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09:00| 8780 AQPL |PENINSULA GC UNITED 2.4513.60|245|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65]|1.75|5.501.75|5.50| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
09:00| 8829 |AUWS |BALCATTA FREM.CITY 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.70]|7.00|7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.00 | 2.60|1.67 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30| 1.37 | 1.60| 1.77 | 1.80
09:00| 8830 |AUWS |ARMADALE BAYSWATER 2.60|3.80|2.25|3.90|3.35]|7.50|6.00/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|3.00|2.75]|1.65|5.50|1.57 |4.90|1.32|1.45|1.72| 1.60
09:00| 8839 |AUWS |ING.UTD. PER.G.M21 2.40|3.702.45|3.50|3.60]|7.00|7.00/2.70(1.35(1.921.95]|2.90|2.60|1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30|1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.72
09:00| 8840 AUWS |PERT.R.S. FLOREAT 1.45|4.40|5.50|1.97 |7.75|2.95|17.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|1.72|1.55]|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72] 1.35 | 3.00
09:15| 8518 |AUVPL [ALTONA M. MELBOU.S. 5.7014.30|1.45|8.00 | 2.00|17.0|3.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|7.00 |6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.40|1.62 |1.95]|3.50 | 1.42
09:30| 4701 KOR 1 |DAEGU SUW.CITY 2.2013.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80(2.95]|1.97|6.502.25|9.00| 1.87 | 2.50| 2.30 | 3.05
09:30| 4703 | KOR 1 |[SEOUL JEJU UTD. 2.30(3.25|2.95|3.70|4.90]|7.25|9.001.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75|2.15|8.50| 1.80 | 2.40| 2.35 | 2.85
09:30{ 4722 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON SEOUL E. 2.55|3.15]2.70|4.20|4.50]8.50 |8.501.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45]2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.65
09:30| 4723 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM  |ASAN CH. 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.501.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25|2.30 |9.00| 1.82 | 2.45| 2.20 | 3.05
09:30| 4761 |CHN 2 |JIANGX.L. SHANGH.J. 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]|7.50|10.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25]2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85| 2.60 | 3.35
09:30| 4762 |CHN 2 |CHONGQ.TL HEILONGJ. 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.752.30 |9.50| 1.97 | 2.65| 2.35 | 3.35
09:30{ 4763 |CHN 2 |WUXI W. YANB.L. 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
09:30| 8522 |AUTPL |KIN.LIONS S.HOBART 2.40|3.50|2.65|3.60|4.10]6.75|7.75|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.821.85]|2.85|2.55|1.60|5.10|1.65|5.60| 1.35|1.47|1.65|1.75
10:00| 8781 |AQPL |[REDLANDS SUNSHI.C. 2.25|3.702.65|3.40|4.10]6.25|7.75|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.72|5.70| 1.37 | 1.60| 1.70 | 1.87
10:00/ 8808 |AUNS |ST.GEOR. SYDN.UTD. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00]1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
10:30/8523 |RUS1 |ENISEY W RUBIN W 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.009.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95|1.97|6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.502.30 | 3.05
10:45| 4678 |/AUS 1 |[PERTH GL. SYDNEY W. 2.50|3.35|2.60|4.00|4.20]|7.25|7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.77 | 5.90| 1.48 | 1.70| 1.95 | 1.97
11:00| 8511 |CZE3A |SOKOL H. KRALUV D. 1.673.90|4.20]|2.45|5.90|4.00 | 10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.20|1.87|1.60 | 3.90|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]|1.57 | 2.85
11:00| 8519 |AUVPL [HUME CITY ST.ALB.S. 1.50|4.00|5.50]2.15|7.7513.35|16.0|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.60 | 2.55|11.0|1.72|2.10| 1.50 | 3.80
11:00| 8825 AUWS |STIRL.M. O.KINGSW. 240(3.70|2.45]3.70(3.80|7.00 | 7.25]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.1513.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.92 | 1.95
11:15/ 3541 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM BRNO 2.95|3.25|2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 |7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.10|3.99|2.15|8.50|1.97 |6.75| 1.80 | 2.40| 2.85 | 2.35
11:15| 8728 |CZH3B |PARDU.M21 M.BOL.M21 2.45(3.702.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.92
11:15| 8729 |CZE3A |MOTORLET DUK.P.M21 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20]6.50 | 8.002.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 |6.25| 1.52 | 1.80| 1.90 | 2.10
11:15| 8742 |CZH3C|BOHUNICE ST.BRNO 3.703.80|1.75]5.30|2.65]9.50 |4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15]|4.70 | 4.20|2.05| 7.75|1.60 | 4.20| 1.60 | 1.95| 2.60 | 1.60
11:30| 8730 |CZH3B|PREPERE CHLUMEC 2.90|3.702.10|4.60|3.25]8.50 | 5.802.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.10| 3.401.87|6.75|1.75|5.10| 1.52 | 1.80| 2.25 | 1.82
11:30| 8731 |CZE3A |BUDEJ.M21 ADMIRA P. 1.85|3.80(3.35/2.80 |5.10|4.70 |9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]|1.67 | 2.45




